
 

Notice of Santa Fe County Meetings 2014 
 

 

Regular Board Of County Commissioners Meetings will be 

held on the following dates in the Commission Chambers, 102 

Grant Ave. Santa Fe, NM  

 
Tuesday, January 14, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, January 28, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, February 11, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, February 25, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, March 11, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, April 8, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, April 29, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, May 13, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, May 27, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, June 10, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, June 24, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, July 8, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, July 29, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, August 12, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, August 26, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, September 9, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, September 30, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 at 2pm 

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 at 1pm 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 at 2pm 

 

For more information, copies of the agenda, or auxiliary aids 

or services, contact (505) 986-6200 


